Fire Alarm Systems | FMM‑7045 Manual stations, MUX, red
FMM‑7045 Manual stations, MUX, red
u Easy addressing with rotary switches
u Terminal connections and low current draw
u Key‑lock reset
u Replaceable scored acrylic break rod option
u UL Listed and ADA compliant

0.606 kg (1.34 lb.)
0.420 kg (14.82 oz.)
Ordering information
FMM-7045 Multiplex manual station, single, red
The single‑action manual station is UL listed and meets
Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) requirements.
An address on the polling circuit is easily set with
rotary switches. The pull-down handle locks in the
activated position. It is reset by opening the unit with
a key and then relocking it.
Order number FMM-7045
FMM-7045-D Multiplex manual station, double, red
The double‑action manual station is UL listed and
meets Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA)
requirements. An address on the polling circuit is
easily set with rotary switches. The pull-down handle
locks in the activated position. It is reset by opening
the unit with a key and then relocking it.
Order number FMM-7045-D
2 | FMM‑7045 Manual stations, MUX, red
Accessories
D102 Replacement key for D101 lock set
The D102 is a replacement key for locks stamped with
1358.
Order number D102
FMM-100DBB-R Surface backbox, 4.75x3.25x2.75",
red
The red FMM‑100DBB‑R Surface‑mount Deep Back Box
is used with the FMM-7045 Multiplex Addressable
Manual Stations which are too deep for a standard
back box. It can also be used with any of the FMM-100
Manual Stations.
Order number FMM-100DBB-R
FMM-100GR Break rods, scored acrylic, 12pcs
Scored acrylic rods (12 per package)
Order number FMM-100GR
3 | FMM‑7045 Manual stations, MUX, red
Represented by: